
B12V2A
Caratteristiche Tecniche

Massima corrente di ricarica

Tensione nominale di alimentazione 

Tensione di ricarica 

Resistenza interna 

Capacità 

Dimensioni (L) 

Dimensioni (A) 

Dimensioni (P) 

55mohm

12V

13,5/13,8V

60ohm

2Ah

178mm

60mm

34mm
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